
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Successors

1 Contract Award 2 days Tue 10/13/15 Wed 10/14/15 2,3

2 Submittals / Delivery of materials 50 days Thu 10/15/15 Wed 12/23/15 1

3 USA Markings 2 days Thu 10/15/15 Fri 10/16/15 1 4

4 Public Notification & Posting 5 days Mon 10/19/15 Fri 10/23/15 3 5,6

5 Start of Working Day 90 days Mon 10/26/15 Fri 2/26/16 4

6 Install  SWPP  (DI Protection) 2 days Mon 10/26/15 Tue 10/27/15 4 7

7 Survey Control Points/Layout 2 days Wed 10/28/15 Thu 10/29/15 6 8

8 Set up Traffic Control  TC1/TC2 5 days Fri 10/30/15 Thu 11/5/15 7 9

9 Start Pot holing SE side of Cuesta/San Antonio 
Rd

2 days Fri 11/6/15 Mon 11/9/15 8 10

10 Potholing work across San Antonio Rd  1 day Tue 11/10/15 Tue 11/10/15 9 11

11 Potholing West side of San Antonio Rd  1 day Wed 11/11/15 Wed 11/11/15 10 12

12 Install U/G Conduits SE side ‐ San Antonio Rd 2 days Thu 11/12/15 Fri 11/13/15 11 13

13 Install U/G across San Antonio Rd  2 days Mon 11/16/15 Tue 11/17/15 12 14

14 Install U/G NW side of San Antonio Rd 2 days Wed 11/18/15 Thu 11/19/15 13 15

15 Install  poles foundations 8 days Fri 11/20/15 Tue 12/1/15 14 16

16 Install pullboxes & connect to conduits 4 days Wed 12/2/15 Mon 12/7/15 15 17

17 Remove SW in the corners  2 days Tue 12/8/15 Wed 12/9/15 16 18

18 Install controller/BBS/Service fndtns SE of 
Cuesta/San Antonio

5 days Thu 12/10/15 Wed 12/16/15 17 19

19 Stand  Service Pedestal 3 days Thu 12/17/15 Mon 12/21/15 18 20

20 Pullwire & sched PGE power to the service 6 days Tue 12/22/15 Tue 12/29/15 19 21

21 Install & makeup Controller with BBS 8 days Wed 12/30/15 Fri 1/8/16 20 22

22 Pullwire , Make up & stand poles, relocate 
p‐heads/ppbs/signs NW corner

4 days Mon 1/11/16 Thu 1/14/16 21 23

23 Pullwire, Make up & stand poles, relocate 
p‐heads/ppbs/signs NE corner

4 days Fri 1/15/16 Wed 1/20/16 22 24

24 PULLWIRE, Make up & stand poles, relocate 
p‐heads/ppbs/signs SW corner

4 days Thu 1/21/16 Tue 1/26/16 23 25

25 Pullwire, Make up & stand poles, relocate 
p‐heads/ppbs/signs SE corner

4 days Wed 1/27/16 Mon 2/1/16 24 26

26 Demo poles 3 days Tue 2/2/16 Thu 2/4/16 25 27

27 Pour SW & PCC Pad/ Pave conduit runs 5 days Fri 2/5/16 Thu 2/11/16 26 28

28 Install Loops 3 days Fri 2/12/16 Tue 2/16/16 27 29

29 Activate Signal in the intersection 2 days Wed 2/17/16 Thu 2/18/16 28 30

30 Activate Video Detection  System 2 days Fri 2/19/16 Mon 2/22/16 29 31
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31 Sign & Striping 2 days Tue 2/23/16 Wed 2/24/16 30 32

32 Punchlist 1 day Thu 2/25/16 Thu 2/25/16 31 33

33 Cleanup 1 day Fri 2/26/16 Fri 2/26/16 32

34 Job complete 0 days Fri 2/26/16 Fri 2/26/16
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